



\$~26

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

MAC.APP. 408/2022

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Appellant

Through: Mr.JPN Shahi, Adv.

versus

HIRDESH KUMAR AND ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Arun Sharma, Adv for R-1 & 2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

%

17.05.2023

1. The respondent nos.3 and 4 are still unserved.
2. List before the learned Registrar for completion of service on 11.07.2023.

REKHA PALLI, J

MAY 17, 2023

sr